

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		Krupp Construction		N.B. West Contracting		Concrete Strategies		Gershenson Construction Co.		Pace Construction Company		Kozyen Wagner	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	ROADWAY ITEMS																
203-10.00	Class "A" Excavation	C.Y.	60.6	\$ 52.00	\$ 3,151.20	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,333.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,212.00	\$ 46.87	\$ 2,840.32	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,848.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 5,151.00	\$ 76.50	\$ 4,635.90
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	46.9	\$ 9.75	\$ 457.28	\$ 12.00	\$ 562.80	\$ 5.00	\$ 234.50	\$ 28.47	\$ 1,335.24	\$ 6.00	\$ 281.40	\$ 10.25	\$ 480.73	\$ 17.00	\$ 797.30
405-30.10	Type "C" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	TON	5.3	\$ 150.00	\$ 795.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 874.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 389.42	\$ 2,063.93	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 954.00	\$ 154.50	\$ 818.85
405-30.30	Type "X" Bituminous Concrete (Base)	TON	18.5	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 3,052.50	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 272.74	\$ 5,045.69	\$ 166.00	\$ 3,071.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 3,293.00	\$ 154.50	\$ 2,858.25
605-10.10	Class "A" Underdrain	L.F.	48.0	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 72.46	\$ 3,478.08	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 50.50	\$ 2,424.00
606-10.50	Guardrail, Type "E"	L.F.	21.9	\$ 26.00	\$ 569.40	\$ 26.00	\$ 569.40	\$ 66.00	\$ 1,445.40	\$ 64.33	\$ 1,408.83	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,314.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,314.00	\$ 63.50	\$ 1,390.65
606-23.00	Transition Section	EACH	1.0	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 482.48	\$ 482.48	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 475.50	\$ 475.50
606-30.97	Crashworthy Guardrail Terminal, Modified (25.0' Length)	EACH	1.0	\$ 1,985.00	\$ 1,985.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,002.07	\$ 3,002.07	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,959.00	\$ 2,959.00
606-99.97	Special Guardrail Radius Section	EACH	1.0	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 804.13	\$ 804.13	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 792.50	\$ 792.50
612-10.30	Moveable Barricades (Standard)	EACH	4.0	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 160.83	\$ 643.32	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 158.50	\$ 634.00
612-30.15	Traffic Control (All Inclusive)	L.S.	1.0	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,788.38	\$ 1,788.38	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,668.00	\$ 1,668.00	\$ 2,114.00	\$ 2,114.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1.0	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,000.20	\$ 13,000.20	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 31,954.88	\$ 31,954.88	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 21,006.77	\$ 21,006.77	\$ 14,515.00	\$ 14,515.00
805-30.00	Site Restoration (Bridge Project)	L.S.	1.0	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,205.60	\$ 2,205.60	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,703.00	\$ 3,703.00
806-00.00	Erosion Control Measures (Sites less than 1 acre)	L.S.	1.0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,138.74	\$ 1,138.74	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,169.00	\$ 1,169.00
	SUB TOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS				\$ 38,182.88		\$ 30,240.40		\$ 31,021.90		\$ 58,191.69		\$ 37,978.40		\$ 45,147.50		\$ 39,286.95
202-10.30	Removal of Bridge (Partial)	L.S.	1.0	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 4,655.16	\$ 4,655.16	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 38,060.00	\$ 38,060.00
503-10.01	Bridge Approach Slab (Modified)	S.Y.	133.3	\$ 305.00	\$ 40,656.50	\$ 230.00	\$ 30,659.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 31,992.00	\$ 255.47	\$ 34,054.15	\$ 235.00	\$ 31,325.50	\$ 255.00	\$ 33,991.50	\$ 265.00	\$ 35,324.50
606-10.15	Thrie Beam Bridge Rail	L.F.	50.0	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 235.88	\$ 11,794.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 232.50	\$ 11,625.00
703-20.21	Substructure Repair (Unformed)	S.F.	144.0	\$ 150.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 12,960.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 13,680.00	\$ 70.48	\$ 10,149.12	\$ 115.00	\$ 16,560.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 150.50	\$ 21,672.00
703-42.30	Slab on Prestressed Concrete Deck Beams	S.Y.	65.1	\$ 250.00	\$ 16,275.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 22,459.50	\$ 560.00	\$ 36,456.00	\$ 319.18	\$ 20,778.62	\$ 570.00	\$ 37,107.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 37,758.00	\$ 542.00	\$ 35,284.20
705-14.24	Prestressed Concrete Members, Box Section, 24' Span	EACH	5.0	\$ 4,883.33	\$ 24,416.65	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4,404.58	\$ 22,022.90	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 7,724.00	\$ 38,620.00
709-10.20	Bridge Deck Waterproofing (Liquid Membrane)	S.Y.	65.1	\$ 4.50	\$ 292.95	\$ 31.00	\$ 2,018.10	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,255.00	\$ 18.48	\$ 1,203.05	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,692.60	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,953.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,757.70
	SUB TOTAL STRUCTURAL ITEMS				\$ 126,991.10		\$ 99,746.60		\$ 131,683.00		\$ 104,657.00		\$ 126,185.10		\$ 141,452.50		\$ 182,343.40
	PROJECT TOTAL				\$ 165,173.98		\$ 129,987.00		\$ 162,704.90		\$ 162,848.69		\$ 164,163.50		\$ 186,600.00		\$ 221,630.35